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ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

hARRisoN

KEARNY
Convenient Location

Large 3R, 1BR,
includes HT/HW
$825/month +

security. 
(512) 994-4986

BELLEVILLE 2nd fl. 2
BR’s, Belleville Nutley
border. W/D Hook up.
HT/HW included
$1300/month.Avl. Jan.
1st 862-201-6166.

BEllEvillE

KEARNY 1 ½ rooms.
HT/HW included. No
pets. $850/month 1 ½
security + 1 month
rent. (201)997-0590

ApArtments
for�rent

HARRISON 2
bedrooms, kitchen,
LR, bathroom.
Recently renovated.
Close to PATH.
Available. 
(201)376-3184

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

lyNdhuRst

LYNDHURST 2nd fl. 1
BR apt. Private House.
H/W floors, $1000/mo
+ 1 month security.
HT/HW included.
Small pet ok. 
201-575-5270.

KEARNY
Newly renovated,
hardwood floors. 

Laundry onsite.HT/HW 
included. 2 BR start at 

$985. 1 BR start at 
$825. Jr.1 BR start at 
$750. (201)289-7096

KEARNy

KEARNY ELM COURT
Kearny’s Best Kept
secret 732 Elm St.
1 BR for $850 NYC 
Commuter Bldg Call 

Alan (201)955-4334 or 
PJ (973)922-1555 ext 1

Affiliated Mgmt.

N. NEWARKHARRISON 2nd fl. 3
bedrooms. $1,200/mo
+ utilities. No pets.
Available July 1st.
(201)283-2063 
(973)757-5355

building
for�rent

Commercial building
f/lease in Belleville.
Indoor 80x80 w/office,
etc. High ceilings, four
16’ doors, drive thru,
joining lot 80x80 for
parking  or storage.
Secured area.
(201)310-4433

N.NEWARK Section 8
Welcomed. 3 Bedroom
Apt. Newly Renovated.
New Bath, New
Kitchen, 1st fl. 412
Woodside Ave. Call
(973)202-8580 
(973)925-3812

N.NEWARK Totally
renovated studio apt.
$775/month, 1 month
security. Utilities
included. Available
now. No pets. No
smoking. 
(973)752-6877 call
after 4:30pm

Barbara Gerbasio RE & Management Co.
201-998-8415

KEARNY
138 Rutherford PL 1 bdrm  H/HW supplied,
Hard wood fls. laundry in basement close to
shopping & Transportation $965. avl. July.

Superintendent Martin 201-762-4420
748 Devon 2 bdrm, Hardwood fls, 1st fl. H/HW
supplied, Avl. July 15th. $1025. 1BR Hardwood

fl. Laundry in basement close to shopping &
transportation $965.  2nd fl avl. July 15th.

Superintendent David 908-406-2083

KEARNy KEARNy

KEARNY Large 1 BR
apt. Featuring new
kitchen, never used
stove & refrigerator.
New ceramic tile
bathroom. Space for
office. Lots of closet
space. H/W floor
throughout. Ceiling
fans in each room.
$1,200/month +
security & utilities. No
pets. (201)991-6942 N.ARLINGTON 1

bedroom, 3rd floor.
Available Now. No
pets. Separate utilities.
$900/month. 1 month
security. 
(201)467-1551

HARRISON Newly
Renovated 2 BR. apt.
in 2 family home. New
EIK Kitchen, New
Marble Bathroom,
Parking Available.
Close to
transportation.
Available June 1st. 
(973)277-7471

HARRISON 3
bedroom apt, 3rd floor.
97-99 Hamilton St.
$1200/month +
utilities. Hardwood
Floors. Available June
1st. Call Norma 
(201)921-3954

BELLEVILLE 2nd Fl.
2 BR. LR, Kitchen. 2
car parking. Utilities
separate. Near NY
Transportation. $1000.
1 month security. Avl.
June 1st. 
(973)759-7040 
201)306-7903

N. ARliNgtoN

N.ARLINGTON 1
Bedroom Apt. HT/HW
included. Parking
space. No pets. 
201-342-2206. 

BELLEVILLE 1 BR
Apt. Available now. 1
½ month’s security
required. Utilities
separate. No smoking.
No pets. Please Leave
Message. 
(973)202-1919

POLICY
There are

NO REFUNDS or
CHANGES with

CLASSIFIED
ADS

Please note
there will be a

$10.00
PROCESSING
FEE if changes

need to be made
for running

specials

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

BELLEVILLE 2nd
floor. 5 large rooms, 2
bedrooms, DR, large
EIK & LR. All
remodeled. Close to
transportation.
$1075/mo. Separate
utilities. 1 month
security. Available July
1st. (973) 951-6315

HARRISON Quiet
street. 1st floor, large
rooms, 2 bedrooms,
DR, EIK, LR, yard,
washer/dryer hook-up,
basement storage,
parking available.
Walk to PATH.
$1300/month +
utilities. Available
August 1st. 
(973) 886-2050

KEARNY 4 rm. Apt. 2
family house.
Hardwood floors,
Refrigerator,
Microwave and
Dishwasher. $1,200/m
Plus utilities. 1 ½ mo.
Security. No pets/ No
Smoking. Available
now. 201-998-0362.

KEARNY 5 rooms,
Newly  Renovated.
Includes HT. No pets.
$1,200/month. 1 ½
months security,
Available June 1st. 
201-207-0952

NEWARK

NEWARK 1st fl. 2 BR,
LV, EIK. 1 month
security. Separate
Utilities. No pets. No
smoking. Avl. Now.
(973)634-5704

KEARNY 2 family 2nd
floors, 2½ bedrooms
newly carpeted, large
kitchen w/new
cabinets, living room
and dining room with
hardwood floors.
$1200/mo. + utilities.
No pets allowed
available June 1st.
Call 908-370-4444 for
appointment.

Automobile
for�sAle

2013 White Ford
Truck, E350 Cargo
Ecoline Van Super
Duty, refrigerated,
extended, 12,000
miles, thermo king
V300. Ref. unit,
completely insulated
interior, power locks,
air conditioning, back
up sensors, overnight
plug. Call Al 
(201) 889-3114

1990 Dodge Van,
1,600 miles. Asking
price $1,200. Please
call (201) 991-1788
(201) 362-7475. 

BELLEVILLE 3
bedrooms, 2 full baths,
newly renovated.
Laundry hook-up.
$1400/month. 1 month
security. Separate
utilities. Available now.
No pets. 
(973)751-6301

HARRISON Studio
apartment near PATH.
Available immediately.
Separate utilities.
$750/month. 1-1/2
months security.
(732)381-2443

HARRISON Spacious
ground fl.1 BR
w/plenty Closets.
Walking distance to
path train.
$1,100/month. Avl
August 1st. 
201-314-9982. 

KEARNY 1 BEDROOM.
ARLINGTON SECTION.
NEWLY RENOVATED.

LAUNDRY ON
PREMISES. HT/HW
INCLUDED. NEAR

TRANSPORTATION. NO
PETS. $825/MONTH +

SECURITY. (201)998-4972

KEARNY 2nd Fl. 2
BR, $1,300/month.
HT/HW Supplied. 1 ½
months security. No
pets. Avl. July 1st.
201-991-5968.

HARRISON Brand
New, High quality, 3
BR Apt. Near Path &
High School.
w/Laundry. Call 
973-772-2882 or 
973-772-3883.

HARRISON 4 room
apt. 2 BR, updated Tile
kitchen. Utilities not
included. No pets.
1,050/month. Avl. July
1st. 973-207-5229.

HARRISON 1 BR
close to path, includes
granite countertop.
Washer/Dryer,
Microwave,
dishwasher,
refrigerator, range, C/A
Ample close space.
W/W carpet. Window
treatments. No pets.
Call 732-887-3450
before 9pm. 

HARRISON 2nd fl.
Apt. in 2 fam. House.
Walk to PATH. 2 BR,
LR, DR, EIK,
Bathroom,
Refrigerator. Separate
utilities. $1,200/month
+ 1 ½ months security.
No pets. References.
Avl. July 1st or 15th.
Call Days & evenings
347-225-2502 or Days
M-F 718-808-1459. 

HARRISON 1 BR.
Walking Distance to
PATH. $850/month.
Avl. June 1st. Call
carlos (201) 988-7536. 

HARRISON 5 room
apt. 3 BR’s. 1st floor. 6
family home. $1,100 +
utilities. Walking
Distance to PATH.
973-953-5031.

ApArtments
for�rent

KEARNY 4 rent By
Owner 2 & 3 BR Apts.
Newly Renovated. All
Units Have W/D Hook
up & Basement
Storage. Most units
have A/C. Rents
Range from $950-
$1475 + Utilities. 1 ½
months security. Close
to NY Transportation.
No pets. Call 
201-998-8226.
Between the hrs. 6am-
4pm. Monday-Friday
for Appt. 

KEARNY 357 Kearny
Ave. 1 BR, LV &
Kitchen. $850/month.
HT/HW Inc. 201-283-
4440 or 973-465-0166.

KEARNY 1st fl. Of 2
family house.
Hardwood Floors. 2
BR, LV, use of yard,
$1,300/month +
utilities. 1 ½ months
security.  
201-920-9308.

KEARNY 1st fl. LV,
Kitchen, Bath, 1 Large
BR. 1 ½ months
security. $875/month.
Separate Utilities. Use
of Yard. Avl. July 1st
201-628-2365. 
201-991-3366.

KEARNY Newly
renovated large 5
room, 2 bedroom apt.
2nd floor. Basement
washer/dryer hook-up.
$1400/month. 1 month
security. Separate
utilities. Available
August 1st. 
(201) 998-4336

KEARNY Harrison
Border. Newly
renovated. 2nd floor.
2 bedrooms, LR,
Kitchen. $975/month.
Utilities not included.
No pets. Available
June 10th. 
(201)998-2153 or 
201-951-2868

KEARNY Kearny Ave.
2 bedrooms.
$1050/month. No pets.
Separate utilities. 1-1/2
months security.
Available July 1st.
(201)893-1955

KEARNY 1 BR + small
den. Recently
renovated. Hardwood
floors. Coin laundry on
site. No pets.
$985/month + HT/HW.
Security required
$1477.50. $25
application fee. Call
551-226-0566 

KEARNY 4  rooms. 2
BR, Good location.2nd
fl. 6 family house.
$1,100/month plus 1-
1/2 deposit security +
utilities. Refrigerator &
stove included.
Laundry hook-up Avl.
W/W Carpets. No pets.
For additional
information please call
(201) 998-2615.

ApArtments
for�rent

KEARNY   5 rooms +
utilities & storage in
basement. Avl. July
1st. 201-998-3998
201-600-4375 

LYNDHURST 1
bedroom apt. in 2
family. $1000/month. 1
month security. Heat
included. No smoking.
No pets. 
(201) 933-3676

LYNDHURST
Renovated 1 BR +
Den, in apartment
building. Wood kitchen
cabinets, stove,
refrigerator, ceramic
tile floors, H/W floors
throughout. Laundry in
building. No pets. 1
block to NYC train/bus.
$1,100/month +
utilities. Security
$1,650. Application fee
$25, credit check and
proof of ability to pay
required. Call 
551-226-0566.

LYNDHURST 2nd fl.,
2 BR, Computer
Room, LV, EIK, Tile
Bathroom, New
Hardwood Floors.
HT/HW included.
Private House. No
smoking. No pets. 1
month Security.
$1,350/month. Call
201-372-0309. Avl.
July 1st. 

N.ARLINGTON 5
rooms 2nd fl. Near NY
transportation. Newly
renovated. HW floors.
HT included. $1,400 +
1 ½ months security.
201-935-1951

N.ARLINGTON 1
bedroom, 3rd floor.
Available July 1st. No
pets. Close to public
transportation.
$850/month + utilities.
(973)769-4216

KEARNY Arlington
Area. 5 rooms, 1 bath.
1-1/2 months security.
$1200 + utilities. No
pets. (201) 213-1871

KEARNY 526
Schuyler Ave. LR/DR,
2 bedrooms, EIK.
Great view. $1350
w/parking, $1200 w/o
parking.(973)634-8395

KEARNY 2 BR. 3rd fl.
In Apt. building.
Steps to Bus stop.
Separate utilities.
Available July 1st.
(973)951-7385

KEARNY Modern 3
rooms, HT/HW incl.
$950/mo 1-½ mo secu.
No pets. Avl. Now.
201-991-2806 
  973-960-3531.
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EmploymENt

Now Hiring!
Property inspectors 
FT/PT in your area.

Full, free training
provided.

msangelabove@
comcast.net 

(732)766-4425 ask for 
Mel

Stewarts Root Beer
Now Hiring for season

Cooks. 
Apply in person

938 Passaic Ave
Kearny, NJ

(201)998-0600

Drivers CDL A/B
Call today start

tomorrow, 
Great Pay &

Benefits.
201-991-1586.

$300-$500 PAID
For any Junk,
Van or Truck.
Paid Cash! 

888-869-5865

guttERs

D. FITZGERALD
Seamless Gutters 

Installed.
Gutters Cleaned 

We-R- Also
Dennie’s 

Painting & Roofing
Slate Roofs 

repaired.
1(800)479-3262

hANdymAN

“Chris The
Handyman” 

For your home
repairs and Outdoor

Power Equipment
Services 

 (201) 694-0258

DO IT ALL
Interior/Exterior new &

repairs. All types of
carpentry. Reasonable

rates, quality work,
reliable, experienced. 

13VH06620900 
(201)991-3223

EmploymENt

Looking for drivers
and helpers with

moving
experience.

Livingston area.
Call 973-255-0621

Full time
Landscaper

w/experience. Must
have clean drivers

license. Call 
201-998-1262

Looking for Dental
Assistant/ Front Office
Receptionist at least 6
months experience, X-

ray license a Plus.
Must speak Spanish or

Portuguese. 
Please fax resume to

973-465-7878 
or email:

empiredentalcarepc@
yahoo.com

Experienced Machinist:
Manufacturer in

Ironbound near Penn
Station. Light production,

set-ups, tool & die
repair/sharpening.

Minimum 15-20 year
experience. 

Call 973-589-4876.

Couple from Poland
will clean houses,
apartment, offices.

References. 
(201)997-4932
Leave message

Annie’s
Cleaning Service

Homes, offices. Move 
in-out cleaning.

Gift Certificates Avail.
Excellent references

973-667-6739
862-210-0681

cleAning
services

ADVERTISING
ACCOUNT

EXECUTIVE
We have an opening for an

aggressive energetic self-starter
to sell newspaper advertising.

Duties include servicing existing
account, calling inactive

accounts, and generating new
business while making friends.

Family owned and operated 
126 years.

Team oriented environment.
You have the ambition and

we will train.

High Commission
Must have transportation.

Fax resume to:
201-991-8941 or

E-mail: jobs@theobserver.com

NO PHONE CALLS PLEASE

spAce
for�rent

Truck parking and/or
storage. Secured lot in
Belleville. 50x100.
Available now.
(201)310-4433

store
for�rent

BLOOMFIELD Retail
store for lease. Corner
store avl. No food
Please. Avl. June 1st.
800sq ft. private
parking lot available.
Call 973-566-0333.

KEARNY 842 Kearny
Avenue. Store for rent.
(973)229-2786

KEARNY 21 Kearny
Ave. Small storefront
for rent. Formerly a
nail & hair salon.
$1,200/month. 
(201)306-4051

EmploymENt EmploymENt

Building Inspector /
Code Enforcement Officer

PT.  Under direction of Const Official & Bldg
Subcode Off, inspects new & existing bldgs. &
structures to ensure compl with the State Unif

Const Code & enforces same,  performs
varied types of field & office work, invl in

seeing that residents, businesses & citizens
comply with various municipal ordinances,
does property maint, zoning & code enf &

other related duties. 
RCS lic req,  ICS/HHS a plus. Valid NJ DL

req. 24.5 hrs wk.  $24.77 - $32.31 hr.  Position
is provisional & subject to Civil Service exam.
For applic, job descrip & residency req, go to
www.kearnynj.org.  App deadline:  06/09/14.

Town of Kearny EOE/ADA   

EmploymENt EmploymENt

“Fair Deal Dan”
Painting, Sheetrock,

Plastering, Odd Jobs,
Flooring, Windows

and Doors, Plumbing,
replace water heater,

leaky faucets, tile work
for floors, bathrooms,
kitchen, counter tops

and granite.
Lic#V203575

(201)448-1563

Parking Enforcement Officer /
Parking Meter Collector

Position patrols areas & issues summonses for
street sweeping, meter enf and parking

violations, collects monies from meters & other
related duties.  Knwldge of prblms invol in

parking violations or the procedures used in
dealing with such problems.  Ability to utilize

electronic/manual recording and info systems
used by the municipality.  Valid NJ DL req.
Position subject to a comprehensive bkgrd

check. 35 hrs wk. Sal $24,964 w/ full benefit pkg.
Position required to work Tues – Sat. For

complete details & applic,  go to
www.kearnynj.org.  Applic deadline 6/13/14.

Town of Kearny.  EOE/ADA

EmploymENt EmploymENt

HAll
for�rent

Party Hall 
For Rent 

• Affordable • A/C 
• Nice Setting
201-889-6677
201-572-1839 

furniture
for�sAle

For sale easy boy
sectional, w/clean
sleeper & recliner
$600. DR w/extension
leaf. Protective pads &
hutch $1500. Couch,
Love seat & chair w
ottoman $700. Twin
beds mattress & box
spring w/frame $200.
Hot point 24”stove
$450. 30”refrigerator
$300. For info call 
 973-661-4717.

House
for�rent

KEARNY 1 family
house. 3 BR’s. 1 ½
baths. Full attic &
basement. Nice
backyard. Close to
Kearny High
1,500/mon. 1 month
security. Available
June 1st. 
(201)726-0176

KEARNY 1 FAMILY
HOUSE, 7 ROOMS +
LAUNDRY ROOM,
CLOSE TO SCHOOLS
& TRANSPORTATION
551-482-0999. 

BELLEVILLE New
Construction, 1 Family.
Be the first to enjoy
this beautiful home.
Large open area.
Kitchen, DR, LR,
ceramic kitchen floor,
stainless steel
appliance, microwave,
dishwasher,
refrigerator, 3
bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths
all tiled, hardwood
floors throughout,
central AC/HT,
basement,
washer/dryer hook-up,
garage, yard. No pets.
$2500/month.
Available July 1st.
(201)697-0541

House
for�rent

House
for�sAle

N.ARLINGTON
$290,000 2 Family, 3
rooms each floor. 1 car
garage. Ideal location.
Close to NYC
transportation. Call
owner (973)284-1056

office�spAce
for�rent

KEARNY Professional
Commercial (2
locations available).
Office space on
Kearny Avenue.
Immediate occupancy.
Close to NYC, public
transportation, PATH,
DeCamp, NJ Transit
bus lines. 1,100
sq.ft.(corner)
$2500/month + 1-1/2
months security, 1 to 5
year lease. 1,000 sq.ft.
$2300/month +  1-1/2
months security, 1 to 5
year lease. Call Silvina
(201) 456-2540

office�spAce
for�rent

Ridge Road Office
in N.Arlignton. 
1 room office

w/parking, great
building

$550/month. Owner 
(201)280-7483

moviNg sAlE
110-L 6th St.,
N.Arlington. Everything
f/sale. Clothing,
furniture, electric
appliances & more.
Every Saturday
starting May 31st-July
5th. 10am-6pm. For
information call
Saturday & Sundays
only at 201-889-4495

HARRISON Room for
rent. Share apartment
w/mother & daughter.
Female preferred. 1
month security.
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